BMW 3 Series
coupé
318Ci
320Ci
325Ci
330Ci
E46_2_InternetEA  12.03.2002  20:57 Uhr  Seite 1
The world is full of amazing sights.

M sports package II
Metallic paintwork
Model designation, dropped (no additional cost)
Ornamental front grille, with chrome surround and titanium-
coloured vertical bars in the kidney grille, titanium-coloured - - -
air inlet in the bumper
Protruding door handles in body colour
Remote control, key with automatically recharging battery
Rustproofing, all-round, with partial hot galvanisation, phosphating
and cathodic dip bath, preservation of hollow cavities,
underfloor protection
Screenwasher nozzles, heated -
Trailer towing bar with removable ball head
Wheel arches, front, with plastic inserts
Wheels:
– BMW light-alloy wheels ellipsoid styling 46, 16-inch - -
– BMW light-alloy wheels star-spoke styling 45, 16-inch -
– BMW light-alloy wheels V-spoke styling 54, 16-inch -
– BMW light-alloy wheels cross-spoke styling 42, 16-inch -
– BMW light-alloy wheels star-spoke styling 43, 16-inch -
– BMW light-alloy wheels radial-spoke styling 73, 17-inch -
– BMW light-alloy wheels double-spoke styling 68M, 17-inch
– BMW light-alloy wheels star-spoke styling 44, 17-inch
– BMW light-alloy wheels star-spoke styling 96, 17-inch
– BMW light-alloy wheels V-spoke styling 72M, 18-inch
Windscreen with green stripe
1 Not in conjunction with sports package.
E46_2_InternetEA  12.03.2002  20:57 Uhr  Seite 16
All dimensions in millimetres. Luggage compartment capacity 410 litres (14.5 cu ft) (to VDA standard).
Specifications | Technical featuresSpecifications | Technical features
1 The figure quoted includes a 90 % tank filling, 68 kg for the
driver and 7 kg for luggage. Unladen weight applies to
vehicles with standard equipment. Optional equipment
may increase this figure.
2 The overall weight of the trailer may not exceed the maxi-
mum permissible trailer load plus the maximum permis-
sible towbar download.
3 The engines in the 3 Series coupé are designed for RON
98 fuel. The engines may be run on RON 91 fuel with a
decrease in power and an increase in fuel consumption.
4 The six-cylinder in-line engines meet the EU3/D4 emis-
sions standard.The four-cylinder in-line engine meets the
EU4 emissions standard. Fuel consumption is determined
in accordance with the ECE driving cycle made up of
approximately one third urban traffic and two thirds extra-
urban driving (based on the distance covered). CO2 emis-
sions are measured in addition to fuel consumption as
such.
5 Electronically limited.
Values in [ ] apply to vehicles with five-speed EH automatic
transmission.
Wheels 318Ci 320Ci 325Ci 330Ci
Tyre dimensions 205/55 R 16 V 205/55 R 16 V 205/55 R 16 W 225/45 R 17 W
Wheel dimensions 7 J x 16 7 J x 16 7 J x 16 8 J x 17
Material Light alloy Light alloy Light alloy Light alloy
Electrical system 318Ci 320Ci 325Ci 330Ci
Battery capacity Ah 55 70 70 70
Alternator output A 120 90 [120] 90 [120] 90 [120]
W 1680 1260 [1680] 1260[1680] 1260[1680]
Weight 318Ci 320Ci 325Ci 330Ci
Unladen, EU1 kg 1385 [1415] 1465 [1500] 1485 [1520] 1505 [1540]